PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, IGATPURI (CBSE)

EPTA (Executive Parents-Teachers Association) A/Y 2024-25

Sr.No. Name of PTA Member Designation Grade Mohile Number Email Id

Dr. Lata H, Upadhyay President 8976802933 principal.igatpuriipodar.org
Dr. Bhushan Dhande Vice -President VI 9730478605 bhushvadocgugmail.com
Mr. Munaf Sayyed Secretary 9860215218 munaf. sayvedwpodar.org
Ms. Varsha Gulve Joint Secretary \Y 8652337887 gulvebunty@gmail.com

5 Ms. Sukhvinder Kaur Luthra Parents Member I 9987182087 sukh2018@gmail.com

6 Ms. Trupti Lunawat Parents Member Il 7588173989 trupti.l. lunawati@gmail.com
Mr. Vinay Kumar Bhardwa) Parents Member I11 9791797178 vinay ctn{@yahoo.in
Ms. Sapna Shah Parents Member V 8149516027 sapanashaha8l@gmail.com
Ms. Tanuja Sarkale Parents Member V11 0890375926 santosh@santoshtransport.com
Ms. Nalini Waltule Parents Member VIII 9271004444 nilesh3koolagmail.com
Dr. Deepak Kumat Parents Member IX 9271433734 deepakkumat87680@gmail.com
Ms. Preeti Rakhecha Parents Member X 9028562477 preetirakhechal l{@gmail.com

13 Ms. Shraddha More Teachers Member | 9763379011 shraddha.moref@podar.org
Ms., Suhasini Sonkar Teachers Member 11 QR2B4R8T70723 suhasini.sonkarapodar.org
Ms. Dipika Sonawane Teachers Member 111 7083721194 dipika.sonawane@podar.org
Ms. Chaitali Pawar Teachers Member [V 9011479803 chaitali.pawar@podar.org
Ms. Kavita Adole Teachers Member Vv 9270787845 kavita.adole@podar.org
Mr. Dhanaji Shinde Teachers Member VI 2668804004 dhanaji.shindewpodar.org
Mr. Sagar Gadakh Teachers Member Vil 8605046277 sagar.gadakh@podar. or
Mr. Sumait Patil Teachers Member VIII 8208233302 sumit. patil@podar.org
Ms. Arpita Kumar Teachers Member [X 7872964721 arpita. kumar@podar.org
Mr. Shnkant Lavate Teachers Member X 98818903910 shrikant.lavatef@podar.org
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